service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
26.00"
14.00"
3/4" Pipe
INDOOR TENNIS COURT FIXTURES
0-10VDIM = 0-10V Dimming
* Contact Factory for Dimming
options
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 · Die cast aluminum housing with internal fi nned construction.
 · Corrosion resistant electrocoat white fi nish (custom colors available).
 · Angled wire guard included.
 · Designed to accept 3/4" NPT pipe. (Hanging Mount Available)
 · High Output COB LED's with borocilicate glass lens optics.
 · High power factor, low THD driver with 6kV/3kA surge protection.
 · High performance Thermal Management system.
 · Instant-On fl icker-free Cold Start and Hot Re-Start.
 · Up to 20 year maintenance free operation.
 · 10 Year Warranty on complete fi xture. (LED's, Driver, & Housing)
 · Optional:  0-10V Dimming, Wi-Fi Control, Remote Monitoring and ON/ OFF
Control
LED-55 = LED Indirect
Pendant Mount
UNV = 120-277 VAC
347V = 347 VAC
480V = 480 VAC
450 = 450 W
500 = 500 W
550 = 550 W*
600 = 600 W*
* DLC Listed
835 = 3500°K
841 = 4100°K
850 = 5000°K *
* DLC Listed
Series Wattage Color TempVoltage Options
PDM4  = 4' Pendant - 3/4" NPT
PDM5 = 5' Pendant - 3/4" NPT
PDM6 = 6' Pendant - 3/4" NPT
(other lengths available PDM 8= 8' Pendant)
3PH = 3 Point Hanging Mount
(gripples)
PG = Nema Plug (verify plug type
when ordering
Sample Number: LED-55450-UNV-0-10VDIM-850-PDM4-PG
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's High Power LED Indirect pendant mount fi xtures combine
architectural form and versatility to make it an excellent choice for new
construction or retrofi t applications.  The COB lensed optics designs
provides uniform, indirect illumination without glare or hot spots.  It can
replace existing HID & HPS fi xtures up to 1000W.
APPLICATION
 · Tennis Court Lighting
 · Athletic Facility Lighting
 · Pool Lighting
 · Factory Lighting
 · Convention Center Lighting
 · Retail Lighting
Drivers
**PATENT PENDING**
INDIRECT PENDANT MOUNT
** AVAILABLE **
REPLACEMENT FOR 1000W HID
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products,
please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/qpl
Neptun Light, Inc. reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notifi cation as part of the company's continuing product improvement program.
©2002-2018 Neptun Light, Inc. All rights reserved.
Neptun Light, Inc.
13950 Business Center Drive